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Bukovjan Vlastimil

Danék Jifi

Janousek Jifi

Petfik Bohumil

Podmolik Josef

Sovadina Jifi
Tomasek FrantiSek

Urban Jifi

VabrousSek Petr

HOSTUJICI
Némec Ondrej

Zeny
Strakova Ladislava

270761 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

310571 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

281151 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

250874 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

171042 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

311048 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

100325 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

050255 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

270973 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

181057 Slavia Kromériz

101073 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
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1:11:33
1:13:14,6
1:13:31.2
1:13:46
1:13:52
1:13:56
1:14:52
1:14:57
1:15:00
1:15:12
1:15:36
1:16:46
1:18:25
1:18:38
1:19:00
1:19:07
1:19:18
1:19:37
1:21:03

1:23:49
1:25:39
1:25:57
1:43:46
2:02:54

1:39:35
1:42:03
1:47:50

1:21:29

1:14:54
1:20:46

1:23:56
2:38:35

1:24:37
1:28:00

1:16:11
1:23:56

1:13:47

1:37:10
1:39:41
1:42:33
1:43:43
1:43:51
1:44:05
1:44:28
1:44:43

Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Bratislava
Olomouc
Vyskov
Otrokovice
Bratislava
KosSice
Otrokovice
Kosice
Rajec
Otrokovice
Zlin

Rajec
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Senica
Otrokovice

Olomouc
Olomouc
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice

Otrokovice
Zlin
Otrokovice

Otrokovice

Upice
Kobe

Otrokovice
Pardubice

Valladolid
Straznice

Olomouc
Staré Mésto

Otrokovice

Pardubice
Praha
Otrokovice
Praha

Staré Mésto
Praha
Olomouc
Staré Mésto

051105
281006
011108
280401
210407
260501
051002
210608
051008
061104
021005
120806
061110
040312
090808
071109
021113
210608
051111

260408
210407
071109
051111
061110

061110
040312
051111

071109

300593
290398

260394

190408

140595
040695

180611
220912

260394
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080511
230411
240911
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Svecova Simona

Veclerkova Hana

Zapletalova Jitka

181077 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

051069 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

220873 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
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1:35:18
1:35:23
1:41:05

1:38:12
1:42:37
1:43:06
1:43:23
1:43:33
1:44:23
1:45:15
1:45:21
1:45:24
1:46:12
1:47:46
1:50:05
1:51:58

1:51:56
1:55:50
2:09:44
2:11:13

Otrokovice
Blansko
UH

Pardubice
Olomouc
Praha
Praha
Blansko
Otrokovice
Bratislava
Praha
Blansko
Otrokovice
Staré Mésto
Otrokovice
Praha

Olomouc
Olomouc
Praha

Staré Mésto

021113
310813
210913

140412
230411
120513
080511
020912
061110
240313
130512
040911
051111
240911
071109
290308

230612
260610
020411
240911
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